

1 Page 1-line 8 Delete "transferring".
2
3 Page 1-line 9 Delete entirely.
4
5 Page 1-line 10 Delete "development account II;".
6
7 Page 39-line 8 Delete ", (d)(iv), (v) and (vii)" and insert
8 "and (d)(vii)".
9
10 Page 47-lines 1 through 13 Delete entirely.
11
12 Page 47-line 16 Reinsert stricken "fifty-nine".
13
14 Page 47-line 17 Reinsert all stricken language; delete all new
15 language.
16
17 Page 47-line 18 Delete "(\$9,000,000.00)".
18
19 Page 47-line 21 Delete the Senate standing committee amendment
20 (HB0117SS001/AE) to this line.
21
22 Page 59-lines 7 through 12 Delete entirely and renumber as
23 necessary.
24
25 Page 59-line 14 Delete "(C)" and insert "(B)".
26
27 Page 59-line 19 After "subsection." delete "The".
28
29 Page 59-lines 20 and 21 Delete entirely.
30
31 Page 59-line 22 Delete line through "subsection."
32
33 Page 62-lines 4 through 10 Delete entirely and renumber as
34 necessary.
35
36 Page 60-line 12 Delete "(c)" and insert "(b)". SALAZAR,
37 CHAIRMAN
38